
HNS0001-375

HWS0003-375

HWS0001-375

HBS0003-016

W182927

133967

133543

133967

CARB EO# D-763-2

SHIPPING INFO
WEIGHT [lbs] 10 EST
HEIGHT [in] 13
LENGTH [in] 21
WIDTH [in] 7

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION GM8428/QTY. NOTE 

1 W182927 PIPE ASSY, 3", DOWN 1
2 113820 CARB EO TAG 1
3 0212420-056 CLAMP, HOSE, # 56HC 1
4 HBS0003-016 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 2", GR5, ZN 3
5 HWS0001-375 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8", ZN 6
6 HWS0003-375 WASHER, LOCKING, 3/8, ZN 3
7 HNS0001-375 NUT HEX 3/8" GR5 ZN 3
8 133967 M20X1.5 HEX HEAD PLUG 2 BPGM8428
9 133543 M14X1.5 HEX HEAD PLUG 1 BPGM8428

GMCA428
2015-16 DURAMAX 6.6L DOWN PIPE 3-BOLT FLANGE

26-Jun-19
REV:B


	GMCA428
	Drawing View12


